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North Mac CUSD #34
Intermediate/Middle School Information
217-627-2419/217-627-2136

Today is Monday, September 20, 2021

Homecoming dress up days:

Tuesday 9/21: Woody’s Round-Up (Western Gear)

Wednesday 9/22: Class Color Day

8th red, 7th orange, 6th yellow, 5th green, 4th blue, 3rd purple
Thursday 9/23: Moana Day (Hawaiian or Tropical)

Friday 9/24: North Mac Pride (Blue and Black)

Friday, September 24 Homecoming parade 4:00, football game at 7:00

Saturday, September 25 Homecoming dance

Tuesday, September 28 Dental Safari south campus, fall pictures

Wednesday and Thursday October 6 & 7 parent teacher conferences 3:00-7:00 p.m.
Friday, October 8 NO SCHOOL

Monday, October 11 Columbus Day NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, October 12 County Teacher Institute NO SCHOOL

Friday, October 15 End of 1% quarter

Thursday, November 4 Fall retakes, NMMS fall sports pictures

Thursday, November 11 Veteran’s Day NO SCHOOL

Wednesday, November 24-Friday, November 26 NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving break
Wednesday, December 1 NMI Christmas Program 6:00

Sunday, December 12 NMMS Christmas Program 1:30

Friday, December 17 end of 2" quarter and 1% semester, early dismissal
Christmas break Monday, December 20-Monday, January 3

Monday, January 3 Teacher institute

Students return Tuesday, January 4

Monday, January 10-21 Star lab

Thursday, January 13 yearbook clubs and group pictures

¢ Monday, January 17 NO SCHOOL M.L. King Jr. Day
+* Wednesday, February 9, 2022 NMIS Spring pictures
Menu:
Date Breakfast* Lunch**
Tue Sep 21 Chocolate bread Max snax totally taco, refried beans
Wed Sep 22 Breakfast tornado BBQ rib, broccoli
Thu Sep 23 Breakfast bites Corn dogs, carrots
Fri Sep 24 Mini pancakes Bosco sticks, dipping sauce, green beans
Mon Sep 27 Cereal/yogurt Chicken nuggets, green beans




Tue Sep 28 Sausage biscuits Fiestada, corn
Wed Sep 29 Breakfast pizza Sub sandwich, chips, carrots/dip
Thu Sep 30 Breakfast bites Sloppy Joe, baked beans

*fruit/juice/milk served daily
**fruit/milk served daily




